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品

名

図

番

尺度

名　　　称 材　質 備　　考個数符号

１

製　品　仕　様　図

L

φ
d

φ
D

LS2-22B-B

品　番 D d最小値 L(m) 内層色

黒

黒

黒

黒

黒

27.8±0.5

30.5±0.5

34.0±0.5

36.5±0.5

42.0±0.5

22.0

24.0

26.7

29.0

32.0

30

30

30

50

50

呼び

22

25

28

30

36

LS2-22B-P 27.8±0.5 22.0 50

30.5±0.5 24.0 50

34.0±0.5 26.7 30

36.5±0.5 29.0 30

42.0±0.5 32.0 30

黒

黒

黒

黒

黒

外層色

ﾌﾞﾙｰ

ﾌﾞﾙｰ

ﾌﾞﾙｰ

ﾌﾞﾙｰ

ﾌﾞﾙｰ

ﾋﾟﾝｸ

ﾋﾟﾝｸ

ﾋﾟﾝｸ

ﾋﾟﾝｸ

ﾋﾟﾝｸ

ＰＥ

LS2-25B-B

LS2-25B-P

LS2-28B-B

LS2-28B-P

LS2-30B-B

LS2-30B-P

LS2-36B-B

LS2-36B-P

LS2-18B-B 黒23.0±0.5 16.5 50
18

LS2-16B-B 黒21.0±0.5 15.2 50
16

LS2-16B-P

LS2-18B-P

黒21.0±0.5 15.2 50

23.0±0.5 16.5 50 黒

ﾌﾞﾙｰ

ﾌﾞﾙｰ

ﾋﾟﾝｸ

ﾋﾟﾝｸ

mika
Mマーク


